
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

PARRETT, TYLER
JOHNSON, JORDAN

SMITH, SIENA

1
2
3
4
5

JONES, ANDREW

JONES, JACOB

94
95

100

96
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

97 191

COACH: TEAM:

96
95

90
97

191
195

186
189

CLARK SMITH BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH

BCS
BCS
BCS
BCS
BCS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

BLUECJ

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC
KENNEDY, COLE

SAVERY, ZANE

1
2
3
4
5

KNIGHT, RYAN

MACLEOD, HOLLY

98
97
98

94
99

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

96 194

COACH: TEAM:

97
88

89
96

194
186

183
195

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

CCK SQUAD TWOEB

FORREST, GREGORY
MOORE, WYATT

BROWN, THOMMY

1
2
3
4
5

SWANN, AUSTIN

FERNANDEZ, ANTHONY

98
94
85

97
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

98 196

COACH: TEAM:

98
93

96
94

192
178

193
180

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

CALAVERAS ONEC

SCHAFER, TREY
CEDERLOF, BEN

ALVES, KADEN

1
2
3
4
5

MATHEWS, TRISTEN

RUIZ, CODY

96
94
95

96
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

90 186

COACH: TEAM:

89
95

87
90

183
190

183
187

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

LOS BANOS TIGER VARSITY 1AI
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First Place after shoot-off

Second Place after shoot-off

Third Place



SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

KEEN, JACOB
BABLER, CONNOR

HARRIS, ETHAN

1
2
3
4
5

DAVIS, DEVAN

HERBERT, NOLAN

96
94
96

79
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

93 189

COACH: TEAM:

98
100

84
91

192
196

163
184

DAVE SAMSON SUTTER UNION HS TRAP TEAM

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

WILD DAWGSBZ

LIGHTLE, JAKE
CASTILLO, KALEIGH

STASSI, MARCO

1
2
3
4
5

STUBBS, DARIEN

CARROLL, MYCHAEL

96
97
92

91
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

92 188

COACH: TEAM:

98
89

83
88

195
181

174
182

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GREENB

NORD, BRANDON
GOODMAN, GARRETT

GOODMAN, PARKER

1
2
3
4
5

HARDWICK, GRAYSON

CARRERE, CHASE

92
84
99

90
98

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

83 175

COACH: TEAM:

79
95

94
98

163
194

184
196

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC

VR
VR

JV
JV
VR

COLUSA VARSITYDD

SAVELLI, KADEN
AGUILA, CHRISTOFF

CARRILLO, VICTOR

1
2
3
4
5

BARRAGAN, ELIAS

GONG, ETHAN

90
98
95

92
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

87 177

COACH: TEAM:

92
94

76
94

190
189

168
186

JEFF DOLL WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GREYHOUNDSB
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

HUGUENOT, DEVIN
WILKENS, TY

HUGUENOT, REMINI

1
2
3
4
5

MONTGOMERY, CALEB

SANDS, BRENDON

99
89
93

90
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

98 197

COACH: TEAM:

86
91

83
93

175
184

173
181

TOM HUGUENOT DEL ORO SPORTSMEN’S CLUB

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

EAGLE 5D

CUMPSTON, LOGAN
DENTON, EMMY

GALVAN, MAXINE

1
2
3
4
5

ABERER, ANDREW

SAAVEDRA, JUAN

93
92
86

91
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

93 186

COACH: TEAM:

93
87

89
86

185
173

180
175

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

SILVERB

MARTIN, MASON
BROWN, LUKE

RAUCHFUSS, ERIC

1
2
3
4
5

PANOVEC, GARRETT

ENGELMANN, AUSTIN

92
90
82

92
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

90 182

COACH: TEAM:

87
83

89
91

177
165

181
184

DERRICK METZGER ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

ELD
ELD
ELD
ELD
ELD

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

EL DORADO 1BL

MODRELL, EMMA
GALVAN, RAYMOND

BOUDREAUX, TYLER

1
2
3
4
5

ANDREWS, CODY

HILDEBRAND, COOPER

86
98
88

80
91

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

79 165

COACH: TEAM:

95
92

91
81

193
180

171
172

KEITH CASTRO SONORA HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

REMINGTONAN
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

PICKENS, WILL
DIVINE, KEEGAN

DUNTEN, KADEN

1
2
3
4
5

ADAMS, AIDAN

BALDWIN, KAT

87
89
83

84
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

91 178

COACH: TEAM:

86
96

93
86

175
179

177
172

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GRAD “B”BR

MAST, NICHOLAS
MANNONI, TIMOTHY

RUFF, OWEN

1
2
3
4
5

MOLINO, MARIO

DEPOLO, TONY

85
88
86

94
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

86 171

COACH: TEAM:

92
90

95
76

180
176

189
159

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

BLUEBI

FISH, CODY
EMERSON, CADE

NEW, CLAY

1
2
3
4
5

BLACKSMITH, HUNTER

SCOTT, LOGAN

88
93
95

71
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

92 180

COACH: TEAM:

92
97

86
83

185
192

157
158

MIKE FISH TEAM ANGELS YOUTH

TAY
TAY
TAY
TAY
TAY

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

TEAM ANGELS VARSITYCX

BURNSED, WYATT
SMITH, TROY

SPRINGER, BLAKE

1
2
3
4
5

FREEMAN, GAVIN

VAN DYKE, CONNOR

96
87
94

71
73

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

96 192

COACH: TEAM:

94
96

81
83

181
190

152
156

SHAWN BURNSED EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS
ENS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

ENS 1D
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

LOPEZ, DELIANNA
HIROTA, BEN

VANHORN, MICHAEL

1
2
3
4
5

MCAFEE, CHARLEY

CALVO, JESSIE

89
85
87

94
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 171

COACH: TEAM:

86
81

87
85

171
168

181
173

JEFF DOLL WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

PUGSBX

GALYEAN, JOSHUA
RONGLEY, HALEY

ELLENSON, SAM

1
2
3
4
5

CAMPBELL, GRACE

MCCALL, DREW

86
88
87

86
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

93 179

COACH: TEAM:

84
87

83
84

172
174

169
168

DENNIS HUGHES YUBA CITY TRAP AND SHOOTING

YBA
YBA
YBA
YBA
YBA

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

ORANGE CRUSHD

SPALDING, BAILEY
SCARPA, GRIFFIN

DANIELS, JACOB

1
2
3
4
5

DIVINE, AIDAN

PICKENS, RYLAN

85
75
90

92
76

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

92 177

COACH: TEAM:

88
87

90
70

163
177

182
146

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GRAD “A”B

ECROYD, JIMMY
BURNS, BECCA

GRANDBOIS, TRAVER

1
2
3
4
5

GEBAUER, BEN

NAU, CHARLIE

94
64
78

89
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

88 182

COACH: TEAM:

77
81

95
87

141
159

184
177

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

CLAIM JUMPERSA
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

BRAY, JEFF
FLINT, CODY

SMOOT, ALEX

1
2
3
4
5

MATTHEWS, LIBERTY

HENKE, HUNTER

86
80
85

83
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

88 174

COACH: TEAM:

79
75

87
83

159
160

170
176

JOEY VAN STEYN GALT HIGH SCHOOL TRAP TEAM

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VARSITYBD

EMOTO, RYAN
BROUGHTON, EMILEE

BERG, ZACH

1
2
3
4
5

BERG, CHRISTIAN

VIRAY, LUCAS

84
89
86

66
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 166

COACH: TEAM:

82
77

92
89

171
163

158
175

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VARSITY SQUAD 1 - BLUEEF

ROMUK, GAGE
DICKSON, JACOB

GANZ, AARON

1
2
3
4
5

PASCUAL, NICK

PETERSON, NATE

99
85
91

89
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

94 193

COACH: TEAM:

93
96

0
93

178
187

89
185

RON DALE GRANITE BAY TRAP TEAM

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GRIZZ 1AY

ZOLLER, JACKSON
JACOBS, ANDREW

CLINTON, KODY

1
2
3
4
5

STOKES, BAILEY

JONES, NATE

89
86
85

84
70

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

96 185

COACH: TEAM:

90
89

69
65

176
174

153
135

DAVE SAMSON SUTTER UNION HS TRAP TEAM

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

BIG DAWGSCA
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

SWANSON, DARIO
ALBERTI, SOPHIA

SCHULER, HUNTER

1
2
3
4
5

PERALTA, AJ

D’SOUZA, JULIE

78
88
89

90
65

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 160

COACH: TEAM:

89
84

95
58

177
173

185
123

ANTHONY GHIO SAINT MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL

STM
STM
STM
STM
STM

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

SQUAD V1CS

UMLAND, RACHEL
SCHMIDT, SKYLER

LOGAN, ANIKA

1
2
3
4
5

BROCKHOFF, MATTHEW

PRINGLE, RICKY

76
87
82

92
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

68 144

COACH: TEAM:

83
86

83
60

170
168

175
145

ART UMLAND WHEATLAND HS SHOOTING

WHE
WHE
WHE
WHE
WHE

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

WHS V1D

URBINA, ROBERTO
OFFORD, MORGAN

PRECIADO-COULSON, SELENA

1
2
3
4
5

ROGERS, DEMETRI

OVERBECK, DAVID

73
78
81

78
95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

83 156

COACH: TEAM:

75
80

73
77

153
161

151
172

PETE HALL MARYSVILLE HS OUTDOOR

MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

INDIANS 1AF

DERUNG, SEAN
JOHNSTON, TANNER

PAYNE, WYATT

1
2
3
4
5

CURTIS, ANDREW

WESTERMAN, TYLER

83
84
84

90
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

86 169

COACH: TEAM:

0
87

85
83

84
171

175
161

TOM HUGUENOT DEL ORO SPORTSMEN’S CLUB

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

EAGLE 7DS
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

ORVIS, RUSTY
DRISCOLL, RILEY

WALLOM, JAY

1
2
3
4
5

HINKEY, CHARLIE

LYONS, NOLAND

70
84
81

81
63

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

87 157

COACH: TEAM:

91
71

83
44

175
152

164
107

TOM HUGUENOT DEL ORO SPORTSMEN’S CLUB

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

EAGLE 6DR

SAUNDERS, BRAYDEN
CROTEAU, SABASTIAN

HERN, LOGAN

1
2
3
4
5

PARNOW, BROOKLYN

DURHAM, AUTUMN

76
87
71

82
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

75 151

COACH: TEAM:

68
74

77
61

155
145

159
136

ART UMLAND WHEATLAND HS SHOOTING

WHE
WHE
WHE
WHE
WHE

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

WHS V2DL

AAKRE, MILO
DICKSON, ETHAN

ROACH, CAINE

1
2
3
4
5

GOSHEY, KALEY

DILLON, MAVERICK

85
90
82

0
64

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

84 169

COACH: TEAM:

93
70

0
78

183
152

0
142

RON DALE GRANITE BAY TRAP TEAM

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

GRIZZ 3BA

GOLDSMITH, NICK

GOLDSMITH, JOEY

1
2
3
4
5

MOULTON, LIZ

76

45

79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 158

COACH: TEAM:

54

84

99

163

RON EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX

VR

IE
VR

FALCONINAEAC
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